QUESTION NO 9

Question

Answer

Item no 5.9

By Councillor Lang for answer by the
Convener of the Transport and

Environment Committee at a meeting
of the Council on 20 September 2018

Further to the answer she gave at the 23 August 2018
Council meeting in response to question 5.25 (3), does the
Convener believe the existing Fairtrade road signs in place
in Edinburgh meet the requirements under the standing
legislation?



